CS3U-370|375|380|385|390|395MB-AG
CANADIAN SOLAR (USA), INC.
3000 Oak Road, Suite 400, Walnut Creek, CA 94597, USA | www.canadiansolar.com/na | sales.us@canadiansolar.com
MORE POWER
PRODUCT CERTIFICATES*
ISO 9001:2015 / Quality management system
ISO 14001:2015 / Standards for environmental management system
OHSAS 18001:2007 / International standards for occupational health & safety

Nominal
Power
Opt.
Operating
Voltage
Opt.
Operating
Current
Open
Circuit
Voltage
Short
Circuit
Current
Module
CS3U-370MB-AG 370 W 39.6 V 9.35 A 47.4 V 9.85 A 18.45%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 389 W 39.6 V 9.82 A 47.4 V 10.34 A 19.39%
10% 407 W 39.6 V 10.29 A 47.4 V 10.84 A 20.29%
20% 444 W 39.6 V 11.22 A 47.4 V 11.82 A 22.14%
30% 481 W 39.6 V 12.16 A 47.4 V 12.81 A 23.98%
CS3U-375MB-AG 375 W 39.8 V 9.43 A 47.6 V 9.93 A 18.70%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 394 W 39.8 V 9.90 A 47.6 V 10.43 A 19.64%
10% 413 W 39.8 V 10.37 A 47.6 V 10.92 A 20.59%
20% 450 W 39.8 V 11.32 A 47.6 V 11.92 A 22.43%
30% 488 W 39.8 V 12.26 A 47.6 V 12.91 A 24.33%
CS3U-380MB-AG 380 W 40.0 V 9.50 A 47.8 V 10.01 A 18.94%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 399 W 40.0 V 9.98 A 47.8 V 10.51 A 19.89%
10% 418 W 40.0 V 10.45 A 47.8 V 11.01 A 20.84%
20% 456 W 40.0 V 11.40 A 47.8 V 12.01 A 22.73%
30% 494 W 40.0 V 12.35 A 47.8 V 13.01 A 24.63%
CS3U-385MB-AG 385 W 40.2 V 9.58 A 48.0 V 10.09 A 19.19%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 404 W 40.2 V 10.06 A 48.0 V 10.59 A 20.14%
10% 424 W 40.2 V 10.54 A 48.0 V 11.1 A 21.14%
20% 462 W 40.2 V 11.50 A 48.0 V 12.11 A 23.03%
30% 501 W 40.2 V 12.45 A 48.0 V 13.12 A 24.98%
CS3U-390MB-AG 390 W 40.4 V 9.66 A 48.2 V 10.17 A 19.44%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 410 W 40.4 V 10.14 A 48.2 V 10.68 A 20.44%
10% 429 W 40.4 V 10.63 A 48.2 V 11.19 A 21.39%
20% 468 W 40.4 V 11.59 A 48.2 V 12.2 A 23.33%
30% 507 W 40.4 V 12.56 A 48.2 V 13.22 A 25.28%
CS3U-395MB-AG 395 W 40.6 V 9.73 A 48.4 V 10.25 A 19.69%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 415 W 40.6 V 10.22 A 48.4 V 10.76 A 20.69%
10% 435 W 40.6 V 10.70 A 48.4 V 11.28 A 21.69%